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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Request for Proposal (RFP) for: Enterprise Time and Attendance Solution
Senior Procurement Specialist: Joseph Chan
Specification No.: 1220790
Lead Department: Department of Assets,Information and Services (DAIS)
Conference Date: Thursday, October 7r2021 Time: 1:30 PM
Conference Location: Conference Call

Email Address

adesilva@caresystemsinc.com

rdesilva@caresystemsinc.com

rcarignan@caresystemsinc. com

pbuggy@caresystemsinc.com

rachael@firstdue.com

hbhatt@sdipresence.com

mhau ghey@sdipresence.com

cbolden@sdipresence. com

j onathangair@sdipresence.com

PLCarey@cozen.com

Telephone
Number

Company Name

Care Systemsr lnc.

Care Systemsr lnc.

Care Systemsr lnc.

Care Systemsr lnc.

FirstDue

SDI Presence LLC

SDI Presence LLC

SDI Presence LLC

SDI Presence LLC

Cozen O'Connor Public
Strategies

Title

CEO

VP Product Management

Chief Architect

Senior Sales Engineer

RFP/Communications
Manager

President

Vice President - Public
Sector Practice

Chief Experience Officer

Vice President -
Operations / Recruiting

Principal

Attendee Name

Dr. Anura DeSilva

Ruwanthi DeSilva

Robert Carignan

Pauric Buggy

Rachael Paul-Heinz

Hardik Bhatt

Matt Haughey

Cecelia Bolden

Jonathan Gair

Patrick L. Carey

I



Email Address

Tim.davis@infor.com

Sidney.harris@infor. com

Brad.mank@infor.com

Lesley.solom on@ceridian.com

Eric.talwar@catconsult.com

e.turner@wegrp.com

a.reed@wegrp.com

c.kureva@wegrp.com

o. ukachulavu@we grp. co m

d hieu ero s lD.nxt genin c. c o m

klefïef@nxtgeninc. com

j j ones @wo rkforces offware. co m

Andrew. derrig@ukg.com

Eric weintraub@ukg.com

Dan.mazzella@ukg.com

Roland.robinson@ukg.com

Stan.Hill@infor.com

Glenn.newcomb@ukg. com

Telephone
Number

608-215-1067

703-376-7140

5t2-897-4290

312-s23-1077

Company Name

Infor

Infor

Infor

Ceridian

Catalyst Consulting
Group

The William Everett
Group

The William Everett
Group

The \Milliam Everett
Group

The William Everett
Group

Next Generation,Inc.

Next Generation,Inc.

Workforce Software

Ultimate Kronos Group

Ultimate Kronos Group

Ultimate Kronos Group

Ultimate Kronos Group

Infor Public Sector

Ultimate Kronos Group

Title

Sr. Account Manager

Account Executive

Account Executive

Public Sector Consultant

Chief Executive Officer

VP of Sales

Enterprise Account
Executive

Principal Proposal
Manasement Consultant

Senior Account Manager

Attendee Name

Tim Davis

Sidney Harris

Brad Mank

Lesley Solomon

Eric Talwar

Ellen Turner

Andre Reed

Chaka Kureva

Okaey Ukachukwu

Darrell Higueros

Kanon Lefief

Jeff Jones

Andrew Derrig

Eric'Weintraub

DanNl,azzella

Roland Robinson

Stan Hill

Glenn Newcomb
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Email Address

gmsimmons@msfiv.com

Lyn n.w ats o n(D,wo rkfo rc ein s i ght. co m

B ri an. my e rs (D,w o rkfo rc ein s i ght. c o m

Matthieu.sargentini@workforceinsight.co
m

Elizabeth.x.allen@accenture.com

Bradley.r.sweeney@accenture.com

Brian.burkett@gnc-consultin g.com

Drew.bates@krasanconsulting.com

Jose.blanco@krasanconsulting.com

Karna.male@krasanconsulting.com

Chris.maske@elire.com

Brian.louden@lifeworks.com

rmcgau ghy@astcorporation. com

Joseph.chan@cityofchicago.org

Telephone
Number

2r7-698-3535

x208

8L5-342-s770

218-330-6447

281-881-844s

630-329-6009

312-744-7659

Company Name

MSF&W Consulting

Work Force Insieht
'Work Force Insight

Work Force Insight

Accenture

Accenture

GNC Consulting,Inc.

Krasan Consulting

Krasan Consulting

Krasan Consultinq

Elire Inc.

Lifeworks

Application Software
Technolosy LLC

Citv of Chicaeo

CiW of Chicaso

Cify of Chicago

City of Chicago

Title

Director of Business
Development

Sr. Regional Sales
Manager - Midwest

Director Business
Development

VP Business
Development

Depufy Director

Proiect Manager

IT Director

Senior Procurement
Specialist

Attendee Name

Gia Simmons

Lynn'Watson

Brian Mvers

Matt Sargentini

Elizabeth Allen

Brad Sweeney

Brian Burkett

Drew Bates

Jose Blanco

Karna Male

Chris Maske

Brian Louden

Rick McGaughy

John Arvetis

John Chan

Maribel Lopez

Joseph Chan

J


